Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
2F., No.41, Ln. 221, Gangqian Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Date: Jan. 3, 2011
Version: 3.0
Page 1 of 3
1 port 10/100Base-T to 2 port 100Base-FX Media Converter

1 port 10/100Base-T to 2 port 100Base-FX Media Converter
   OPMA-xxx-AB Series Datasheet
Ordering Information
  Part Number  Description
OPMA-M02-AB-CU-A1 1 port 10/100Base-TX + 2 port 100M FX MMF 2km SC connector
OPMA-M02-AB-CU-A2 1 port 10/100Base-TX + 2 port 100M FX MMF 2km ST connector
OPMA-S20-AB-CU-A1 1 port 10/100Base-TX + 2 port 100M FX SMF 20km SC connector
OPMA-S40-AB-CU-A1 1 port 10/100Base-TX + 2 port 100M FX SMF 40km SC connector
OPMA-S60-AB-CU-A1 1 port 10/100Base-TX + 2 port 100M FX SMF 60km SC connector
OPMA-S80-AB-CU-A1 1 port 10/100Base-TX + 2 port 100M FX SMF 80km SC connector
OPMA-B20-AB-CU-A1 1 port 10/100Base-TX + 2 port 100M FX Single Fiber BWDM Converter
(TX1310/RX1550) 20km SC connector
OPMA-D20-AB-CU-A1 1 port 10/100Base-TX + 2 port 100M FX Single Fiber BWDM Converter
(TX1550/RX1310) 20km SC connector
Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
2F., No.41, Ln. 221, Gangqian Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599